
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-53 - KEVIN DIEC -
15:27:38.786 1 1:52.715 75.695 37 86 19

15:29:28.963 2 1:50.177 77.439 35 62 19

15:31:19.718 3 1:50.755 77.035 22 73 19

15:33:05.956 4 1:46.238 80.310 43 66 19

15:34:55.136 5 1:49.180 78.146 55 100 19

15:36:43.763 6 1:48.627 78.544 52 100 19

15:38:31.386 7 1:47.623 79.277 54 103 19

L2-08 - JUN ENDO -
15:24:41.125 1 1:49.685 77.786 43 106 19

15:26:29.292 2 1:48.167 78.878 45 107 19

15:28:17.226 3 1:47.934 79.048 44 105 19

15:30:04.872 4 1:47.646 79.260 44 109 19

15:31:52.737 5 1:47.865 79.099 43 109 19

15:33:41.849 6 1:49.112 78.195 44 108 19

15:35:30.074 7 1:48.225 78.836 43 108 19

15:37:19.316 8 1:49.242 78.102 43 105 19

15:39:06.282 9 1:46.966 79.764 44 107 19

L2-22 - KATHY ZHAO -
15:26:16.914 1 1:59.581 71.349 74 73 19

15:28:12.927 2 1:56.013 73.543 48 80 19

15:30:08.623 3 1:55.696 73.745 52 86 19

15:32:01.411 4 1:52.788 75.646 55 73 19

15:33:54.777 5 1:53.366 75.261 61 87 19

15:35:48.056 6 1:53.279 75.318 61 81 19

15:37:41.561 7 1:53.505 75.168 56 67 19

L2-24 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:26:16.668 1 1:59.531 71.379 55 98 19

15:28:15.181 2 1:58.513 71.992 103 102 19

15:30:13.491 3 1:58.310 72.116 80 99 19

15:32:10.615 4 1:57.124 72.846 60 98 19

15:34:07.327 5 1:56.712 73.103 46 87 19

15:36:04.127 6 1:56.800 73.048 43 85 19

15:38:00.752 7 1:56.625 73.158 49 89 19

L2-27 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
15:25:20.384 1 2:03.517 69.076 19 65 19

15:27:22.044 2 2:01.660 70.130 29 68 19

15:29:23.220 3 2:01.176 70.410 18 60 19

15:31:24.102 4 2:00.882 70.581 16 62 19

15:33:24.222 5 2:00.120 71.029 24 67 19

15:35:23.925 6 1:59.703 71.276 15 67 19

15:37:24.931 7 2:01.006 70.509 15 66 19

L2-29 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
15:27:19.245 1 2:01.503 70.220 13 74 19

15:29:20.348 2 2:01.103 70.452 22 73 19
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